6-12-2013 4:29 PM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: May-2013 THRU May-2013
DEPT : 40 PUBLIC WORKS ACCOUNTS: 5040-50200 THRU 5040-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5040-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 109.12
5/15/13 5/15 A19754 CHK: 014188 02808 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 2351285 198.21 307.33
=========—==== MAY ACTIVITY DB: 198.21  CR: 0.00 198.21
5040-50220 TRAVE/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 1,345.32
5040-50300 MATERIALS / SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 20,289.91
5/10/13 5/10 A19737 CHK: 014173 02806 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 64013215 43.87 20,333.78
5/10/13 5/10 A19737 CHK: 014173 02806 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 64209739 457.77 20,791.55
5/10/13 5/10 A19737 CHK: 014173 02806 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 64294625 170.73 20,962.28
5/10/13 5/10 A19737 CHK: 014173 02806 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 64375091 410.56 21,372.84
5/10/13 5/10 A19737 CHK: 014173 02806 JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES 662 64412904 116.32 21,489.16
5/10/13 5/10 A19739 CHK: 014175 02806 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902065C 136.28 21,625.44
5/10/13 5/10 A19739 CHK: 014175 02806 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902228 7.08 21,632.52
5/10/13 5/10 A19739 CHK: 014175 02806 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902513 188.28 21,820.80
5/10/13 5/10 A19739 CHK: 014175 02806 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902613 29.04 21,849.84
5/10/13 5/10 A19739 CHK: 014175 02806 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902641 98.80 21,948.64
5/10/13 5/10 A19739 CHK: 014175 02806 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902711A 26.26 21,974.90
5/10/13 5/10 A19739 CHK: 014175 02806 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902806 52.28 22,027.18
5/10/13 5/10 A19739 CHK: 014175 02806 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902952A 25.61 22,052.79
5/10/13 5/10 A19739 CHK: 014175 02806 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902959A 19.50 22,072.29
5/10/13 5/10 A19739 CHK: 014175 02806 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 902966A 34.46 22,106.75
5/10/13 5/10 A19739 CHK: 014175 02806 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903361A 116.05 22,222.80
5/15/13 5/15 A19751 CHK: 014185 02808 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201305140294 1,043.23 23,266.03
5/15/13 5/15 A19751 CHK: 014185 02808 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201305140294 125.00 23,391.03
5/22/13 5/22 A19780 CHK: 014203 02810 KOON'S NURSERY 447 201305220298 483.00 23,874.03
=============MAY ACTIVITY DB: 3,584.12  CR: 0.00 3,584.12
5040-50305 FUEL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 14,264.18
5/28/13 5/28 A19797 CHK: 014215 02816 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00053612 1,631.73 15,895.91

=============MAY ACTIVITY DB: 1,631.73 CR: 0.00 1,631.73
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5040-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,362.04
5040-50325 BEAUTIFICATION-SPECIAL PROJECT
BEGINNING BALANCE 589.10
5040-50330 BROAD RIVER ROAD INTER IMPROV
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,234.19
5/10/13 5/10 A19730 CHK: 014166 02806 ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVIC 288 350311 202.10 5,436.29
============= MAY ACTIVITY DB: 202.10  CR: 0.00 202.10
5040-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 355.00
5040-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,872.41
5/10/13 5/10 A19743 CHK: 014179 02806 SCE&G 163 201305100277 95.25 1,967.66
5/10/13 5/10 A19743 CHK: 014179 02806 SCE&G 163 201305100279 90.86 2,058.52
=============MAY ACTIVITY DB: 186.11  CR: 0.00 186.11
5040-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,807.86
5/15/13 5/15 A19762 CHK: 014196 02808 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9703995006 88.42 1,896.28
=============MAY ACTIVITY DB: 88.42  CR: 0.00 88.42
5040-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNTING BALANCE 12,858.66
5/06/13 5/06 A19712 CHK: 014155 02802 DISCOUNT TIRE OF IRMO 051 048543 130.86 12,989.52
5/10/13 5/10 A19735 CHK: 014171 02806 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-64309 38.50 13,028.02
5/10/13 5/10 A19735 CHK: 014171 02806 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-64611 18.61 13,046.63
5/10/13 5/10 A19735 CHK: 014171 02806 IRMO AUTO SUPPLY 078 ID-64982 8.32 13,054.95
5/15/13 5/15 A19751 CHK: 014185 02808 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201305140294 163.83CR 12,891.12
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5/15/13 5/15 A19757 CHK: 014191 02808 MULLINS TRUCK & TRACTOR 224 IM84977 325.87 13,216.99
5/22/13 5/22 A19777 CHK: 014200 02810 DUKES EQUIPMENT COMPANY 203 154871 2,838.22 16,055.21
MAY ACTIVITY DB: 3,360.38 CR: 163.83CR 3,196.55
5040-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,065.10
5/06/13 5/06 A19714 CHK: 014157 02802 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118340 37.50 3,102.60
5/22/13 5/22 A19779 CHK: 014202 02810 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118622 26.16 3,128.76
MAY ACTIVITY DB: 63.66 CR: 0.00 63.66
5040-50810 VEHICLES
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50820 PUBLIC WORKS BLDG. ADD.
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5040-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 4,123.66
XK K KKKk k_k_k_k_k_k_ 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kk Kk kKKK K _K_K_K_Kk_*_%
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 72,276.55 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 9,314.73 163.83CR

ENDING BALANCES: 81,591.28 163.83CR



